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" . Country/ X
Family Name First name & i Company (location) Email Signature Status
Ms. |Adalian Celine IDIADA IDIADA (France) Celine.Adalian @idiada.com E
Ms. |Angles Marta IDIADA IDIADA (Spain) mangles@idiada.com ‘# P
N bY
Mr. |Ballabio Francesco csl CSl (Italy) ErancescoBallabio@csi-spa.com E
Mr. |Ballaux Louis OICA Honda Motors Europe (Belgium) Louis.Ballaux@honda-eu.com P
Mr. |Berghmans Tom OICA Toyota Motors Europe (Belgium) Tom.Berghmans@toyota-europe.com P
> ) 2
Mr. [Bihler Edgar OICA Daimler (Germany) Edgar.Bihler@daimler.com é‘ \///J /Q P
-7, 7
[
Mr.  |[Bilkhu Sukhbir OICA Mahindra North America Tech Center (U.S.A.) P
BILKHU.SUKHBIR@mahindra.com
. European . . .
Mr. |Broertjes Peter - European Commission (European Union/Belgium) Peter.BROERTJES@ec.europa.eu E
Commission
; ; ) ((~ I
Ms. |Chouteau Sophie OICA PSA Peugeot Citroen (France) P
sophie:.chouteau@mpsa.com -
Mr. |Conde Christian OICA Renault (France) P
christian.conde@renault.com
Ms. |Dausse Irina OICA Renault (France) Irina.Dausse@renault.com ‘@%_, 3
Soci / 77
Mr. |Davis Peter OICA om.ety of Motor Manufacturers and Traders (SMMT) davis@simmt ok 7, / P Ve p
(United Kingdom) pdpusismmtonk Zt’// (’ / )
7
Mr. |Dornbusch Florian (Suppliers) Bertrandt (Germany) florian.dornbusch@de.bertrandt.com L P
=z >3 — /
Mr. |Fredriksson Anders OICA Volvo Cars (Sweden) %/ P
5 7
anders.fredriksson @volvocars.com 7
Mr. |G, Th OICA Ik: (G ) o ’/f = P
r. |Gaas orsten Volkswagen (Germany / /
Thorsten.Gaas@volkswagen.de - ”7 ({’W?
N . | BGS Boehme & Gehring GmbH (BASt's test lab) 2 5 4 -
Mr. |Gehring Dirk-Uwe (Suppliers) (GerERy] gehring@boehme-gehring.de 2 f&&i‘i?zﬂ—"‘y P
Mr. |Goutas Petros (Suppliers) Cellbond (U.K.) |Petros.Goutas@cellbond.com by Skype P
Mr. |Harvey Martin OICA Jaguar Land Rover (U.K.) mharvey5 @jaguarlandrover.com /V) . ’_’ P
¥ (T FaN
Mr. |Haeyoung Jeon OICA Hyundai (Korea) noej@hyundai.com ~) P
Ms. |lean-De Nuce Melanie OICA Renault (France) melanie.jean@renault.com P
Ms.  |Klug Corina TU Graz (Austria) corina.klug@tugraz.at P
Dr. |Konosu Atsuhiro Japan Japan Automobile Research Institute (JARI) (Japan) akonosu@jari.or.jp P
Mr. |Knotz Christoph (Suppliers) AVL List GmbH (Austria) christoph.knotz@avl.com P
& i t's test lab .
Mr. |LeBmann Peter (Suppliers) BOS Boehive & Gehring GinbH (BASt s teatlab) lessmann @boehme-gehring.de B
(Germany) 7 Y4
Mr. |Maurer Gerhard olIcA BMW (Germany) erhard.maurer@bmw.de /,&_’ %W P
ing & i KATRI|
iiv [oaik jinSeop Korea Korea Automobile Testing & Research Institute ( ) jspark@kotsa.orkr P
(Korea)
v
Ms. |Parkila Magdalena OICA General Motors (U.S.A.) Magdalena.Parkila@gm.com P
Dr Pauer Gernot (suppliers) Altran Concept Tech GmbH (Austria) [gern. auer@altran.com s 7 ;‘é/fé P
% L
V/ 4
Mr. |Pott Ansgar olcA Hyundai (Germany) apott@hyundai-europe.com (/ P
¥
Ms. |Roesch Carmen (Suppliers) Cellbond (U.K.) carmen.roesch@cellbond.com P
Mr.  [Roth Franz OICA Audi (Germany) franz.roth@audi.d: é/y féyf& P
v J
Dr. |Scherf Oliver OICA Opel (Germany) oliver.scherf@opel-vauxhall.com P
Dr. |Takahashi Yukou OICA Honda R&D (Japan) Yukou Takahash .t.rd.honda.co.jp P
T
National Traffic Safety and Environment Laboratory . * :7 /- P
i y-tanaka@ntsel.go.jp . /
Mr. |Tanaka Yoshinori Japan (NTSEL) (Japan) -+ 'ﬁ Z‘Z
o
gel@de.op / P
OICA Opel (German stefan.vogel@de.opel.com b J/é//’@
Mr.  |Vogel Stefan pel ( V) '///
Ms. |Walkhed Eva OICA Volvo Cars (Sweden) eva.walkhed @volvocars.com P
[
i z P
Mr. |Wilsmann Jan OICA BMW (Germany) jan.wilsmann@bmw.de
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Mr. | Wolff Karsten CLEPA Continental (Germany) Karsten.Wolff @continental-corporation.com P
Mr. |Yanaoka Toshiyuki OICA Honda R&D (Japan) Toshiyuki Yanaoka@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp é; ngpe’ P
v <
C Y
Mr. |Zander Oliver Germany Federal Highway Research Institute (BASt) (Germany)  [zandero@bast.de il ’?I P
Vi
Mr. |Zuern Oliver OICA Audi (Germany) Oliver.Zuern@audi.de P
Mr.  |Winkler Stephan CLEPA Magna (Austria) stephan.winkler@magna.com byetizzpe. P
Ms. |Loisy Aurore CLEPA aurore.loisy@veoneer.com W P
Veoneer (France) A.. N

Mr. |Lebrun Gregory CLEPA Veancer (France regory.lebrun @veoneer.com /’7 P
] Lo Boushan| Koga | % KATEL reshdOFsiorn b e

i Zw:wwr &:ZM-'V A A (0{('4\/ %M-" LW\VﬂmL I(J ‘Q'\ £
M i’fléckh%!f bhiver étf/mu'l\’f BMvi oliver h’/t)ldﬁﬂfpbm/' < /%,

P 7
Mr| LASO |MANVEL|TUTADA | TDzADA (SPAIN) e / o
Hr Yasteqe] Yerilerd CLEPA 17a9ca —Sk o L manve,LLa.foZ):cb’acb..umf/’%
! 2 y § i ) /nz éUﬂ
M ﬂ(di’dr CauRS| (JK. DOT C (/K = Lg;,/ ('i_n/ﬂf’
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